
Open  Time Money Name PTS

1st 16.336 $52.00 Shelby Pulham on Nova nm

2nd 16.789 $31.00 Kallie Wonnacott on Malone 6

3rd 16.816 $21.00 Jill Atkinson on Jiggs 5

4th 17.031 Bonnie Blain on Tag 4

5th 17.123 Annie Rose on All About Fame 3

6th 18.217 Yvonne Brown on Strider 2

N/T 417.274 Alicia Williams on Sunsets Cashanova (Bender)

Non‐Pro Time Money Name PTS

1st 16.690 $52.00 Stacy Maxfield on Jet 6

2nd 16.800 $41.00 Shayla Gourdin on Hustle 5

3rd 16.923 $30.00 Rhonda Dansie on Annies Fancy (Annie) 4

4th 16.926 $20.00 Jaylynn Gourdin on Digger 3

5th 17.015 $9.00 Tyree Newkirk on EZ 2

6th 17.066 Valynn Milner on Zoey 1

7th 17.115 Susan Edwards on Sis

8th 17.294 Nicole Lochhead on Jet

9th 17.306 Kelly Taylor on Dash

10th 17.430 Calli Gines on Redneck

11th 17.475 Kamri Wardle on Flair

N/T 417.682 Anne Marie Allred on Dimmer

N/T 417.793 McKenzee Martin on Lucky

Amateur Time Money Name PTS

1st 16.986 $30.00 Kallie Wonnacott on Viper 6

2nd 17.185 $23.00 Rhonda Dansie on J.S. Bro Smoken (Whiplash) 5

3rd 17.306 $15.00 Annie Rose on Youve Been Smoke (Sparky) 4

4th 17.551 $8.00 Jill Atkinson on Bentley 3

5th 17.594 Kristi Brangle on Honor My Mama (Forrest) 2

6th 17.713 Kelly Taylor on GW Runners Grey Cash (Dub) 1

7th 22.638 Kari Gines on CP Bar Nine Finn (Spook)

N/T 417.286 Linsey Young on Stylish Lil Taz (Taz)

N/T 417.715 Sherrie Stringer on Ima Famous Bully (Rainy)

3000 Time Money Name PTS

1st 16.690 $39.00 Stacy Maxfield on Jet 6

Show Results for UBRA on 04/17/12

at South Jordan Arena, Heber City, UT



2nd 16.800 $32.00 Shayla Gourdin on Hustle 5

3rd 16.923 $26.00 Rhonda Dansie on Annies Fancy (Annie) 4

4th 16.926 $19.00 Jaylynn Gourdin on Digger 3

5th 16.953 $12.00 Jill Atkinson on Rondo 2

6th 16.992 $7.00 Jill Atkinson on Daz 1

7th 17.221 Kallie Wonnacott on Tessa

8th 17.294 Nicole Lochhead on Jet

9th 17.383 Gloria LeSueur on Sneakers

10th 17.585 BJ Stokes on Gambiling Crystals

11th 17.617 Bonnie Blain on Hillbilly

12th 18.004 Jan Brangle on J.R.

13th 18.025 Jordan Argyle on Tiny

14th 18.217 Yvonne Brown on Strider

N/T 417.315 Sherrie Stringer on Stepping Out of Montana (T

N/T 417.837 Annie Rose on Jackson

Limited Time Money Name PTS

1st 17.654 $42.00 Shauna Nelson on Jiggy 6

2nd 17.704 $34.00 Cailee Garrett on Doc 5

3rd 17.908 $27.00 Jodie Lords on Little Red 4

4th 17.929 $20.00 Travis Bleak on Scrappy 3

5th 17.945 $13.00 Haylee Bennett on Lacy 2

6th 18.025 $7.00 Jordan Argyle on Tiny 1

7th 18.333 Cindy Bennett on Jet

8th 18.734 Tammy Gines on Dill

9th 18.793 Jacee Christensen on Tuff

10th 19.456 Carolyn Andra on Rex

11th 19.515 Tana Bennett on Marshmellow

12th 19.932 Allison Lang on Bundy Six (ChawHee)

13th 20.002 Kelsey Perkins on Cisco

14th 20.343 Autumn Patterson on Trigger

15th 20.563 Danika Nageli on Missy

16th 21.941 Jan Perkins on PARKER

N/T 421.754 Emily Wear on Moon

Youth Time Money Name PTS

1st 19.445 $23.00 Annie Smith on NA 6

2nd 19.776 $18.00 Mikaela O'Neil on Boogie 5

3rd 19.787 $14.00 Makayla Nielsen on NA 4

4th 20.262 $9.00 Jackson Dalton on Peaches 3

5th 21.532 $4.00 Preslie Bennett on NA 2

6th 21.589 Peyton Bennett on NA 1



7th 22.069 Emma Gines on NA

8th 25.201 Kaylee Joe Lords on NA

9th 25.743 Rylee Warnick on Ruger

10th 28.393 Jordyn Christensen on NA

11th 29.418 Ty Gines on NA

N/T 421.984 Hallie Bennett on NA

N/T 431.400 Aubrey Gourdin on NA

Open  Time Money Name PTS

1D Placings

1st 16.336 $76.00 Shelby Pulham on Nova nm

2nd 16.690 $63.00 Stacy Maxfield on Jet 6

3rd 16.789 $51.00 Kallie Wonnacott on Malone 5

4th 16.800 $38.00 Shayla Gourdin on Hustle 4

5th 16.816 $25.00 Jill Atkinson on Jiggs 3

2D Placings

1st 16.842 $65.00 Jill Atkinson on Holly 6

2nd 16.923 $54.00 Rhonda Dansie on Annies Fancy (Annie) 5

3rd 16.926 $43.00 Jaylynn Gourdin on Digger 4

4th 16.951 $32.00 Brittanee Holding on E Z nm

5th 16.954 $22.00 Jill Atkinson on Spud 3

6th 16.986 Kallie Wonnacott on Viper 2

7th 16.997 Christine Busk on Jakes Little Roan 1

8th 17.008 Josie DeJong on Dune Runner

9th 17.015 Tyree Newkirk on EZ

10th 17.031 Bonnie Blain on Tag

11th 17.066 Valynn Milner on Zoey

12th 17.115 Susan Edwards on Sis

13th 17.117 Jessica Lear on Finn

14th 17.123 Annie Rose on All About Fame

15th 17.185 Rhonda Dansie on J.S. Bro Smoken (Whiplash)

16th 17.221 Kallie Wonnacott on Tessa

17th 17.227 Baylee Bearden on Kat

18th 17.275 Heather Clegg on Whisk

19th 17.294 Nicole Lochhead on Jet

20th 17.306 Kelly Taylor on Dash

Tie 17.306 Annie Rose on Youve Been Smoke (Sparky)

3D Placings

1st 17.383 $43.00 Gloria LeSueur on Sneakers 6

2nd 17.430 $36.00 Calli Gines on Redneck 5

3rd 17.456 $29.00 Tyree Newkirk on Lady 4



4th 17.490 $18.00 Shelbie Mitchell on Vegas nm

Tie 17.490 $18.00 Bonnie Blain on Itchy 3

6th 17.492 Shellie Dalton on Toasty 2

7th 17.499 Kamri Wardle on Flair 1

8th 17.537 Clark Monk on Hesaoneslickonetoo

9th 17.585 BJ Stokes on Gambiling Crystals

10th 17.594 Kristi Brangle on Honor My Mama (Forrest)

11th 17.617 Bonnie Blain on Hillbilly

12th 17.624 Neisha Roberts on Rabbit

13th 17.654 Shauna Nelson on Jiggy

14th 17.667 Kallie Wonnacott on Lily

15th 17.713 Kelly Taylor on GW Runners Grey Cash (Dub)

16th 17.714 Caitlyn Camp on Native

Tie 17.714 Chyann Penovich on Duney

18th 17.800 Janet Brown on Brisco

4D Placings

1st 17.856 $32.00 BJ Stokes on Jipsy 6

2nd 17.893 $27.00 Karlee Cook on Minnie Mouse nm

3rd 17.937 $22.00 Jacee Christensen on Tuff 5

4th 17.945 $16.00 Haylee Bennett on Lacy 4

5th 18.004 $11.00 Jan Brangle on J.R. 3

6th 18.025 Jordan Argyle on Tiny 2

7th 18.090 David Busk on Jagalong Dune Runner 1

8th 18.217 Yvonne Brown on Strider

9th 18.466 Jan Brangle on Kool Specialty (Fanny)

10th 18.502 Chyann Penovich on Otto

11th 18.611 Shelly Roberts on Billy

12th 18.663 Christy Wangberg on Max

13th 18.945 Stephanie Roos on Big Guy

14th 19.456 Carolyn Andra on Rex

15th 19.463 Chelsey Busk on Jagadune Runner

16th 20.002 Kelsey Perkins on Cisco

17th 20.662 Chaz Shafer on Banker

18th 21.941 Jan Perkins on PARKER

19th 22.638 Kari Gines on CP Bar Nine Finn (Spook)

N/T 400.000 Tanya Odenbach on Royal Express (Royal)

N/T 400.000 Debbie King on Copper

N/T 417.274 Alicia Williams on Sunsets Cashanova (Bender)

N/T 417.278 Krystal Brown on NA

N/T 417.286 Linsey Young on Stylish Lil Taz (Taz)

N/T 417.315 Sherrie Stringer on Stepping Out of Montana (T

N/T 417.599 Kimmie Shafer on Paco

N/T 417.682 Anne Marie Allred on Dimmer



N/T 417.715 Sherrie Stringer on Ima Famous Bully (Rainy)

N/T 417.793 McKenzee Martin on Lucky

N/T 417.837 Annie Rose on Jackson

N/T 418.359 Lexie Allen on RMA Spending Spree

N/T 919.197 Maci Mitchell on Bo

Poles Time Money Name PTS

1st 20.463 $56.00 Kamri Wardle on Flair 6

2nd 21.193 $42.00 Nicole Lochhead on Kamarie 5

3rd 21.675 $28.00 BJ Stokes on Gambiling Crystals 4

4th 21.742 $14.00 Gloria LeSueur on Sneakers 3

N/T 420.561 Tyree Newkirk on EZ 2

N/T 421.703 Calli Gines on Redneck 1

N/T 422.434 Linsey Young on Cody

N/T 422.536 Markee Belestin on NA

N/T 423.451 Clark Monk on Hesaoneslickonetoo

N/T 426.784 Chyann Penovich on Duney

N/T 999.000 Karlee Cook on Minnie Mouse

N/T 999.000 Kaylee Joe Lords on NA


